KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

002016 P

Case for Electronics Pliers

e 6 parts, contains 6 precision electronics pliers

e Case made of hard-wearing polyester fabric, pliers are held by elastic
band, zippered

e Dimensions, closed (W x H x D): 215 x 160 x 50 mm

With tools for work on electronic components

General
Article No.
EAN
weight

Dimensions
Reach
RohS

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

Content
3412130

34 22 130
34 32130
7902120
7902 125

7942125
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002016 P
4003773063223
570 ¢

162 x 45 mm

no

no

21040301
EC000149
EC000149
EAD130c001
27112125

1 x Precision Electronics Gripping Pliers
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1 x Precision Electronics Gripping Pliers
MW\ —] ©

1 x Precision Electronics Gripping Pliers

MW ] 8

1 x Precision Electronics Diagonal Cutter

MW 7N

1 x Precision Electronics Diagonal Cutter
MW 7

1 x Precision Electronics Diagonal Cutter
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